
 

2025 PVC CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 

    DATE​ ​      MEET/HOST​ ​ ​     SITE​ ​         TIME​  
 
Sat. Sept. 6​​ Ellsworth Invitational​ ​ Ellsworth HS​       12 Noon 
 

Sat. Sept. 13​ Bucksport Invitational ​ ​ Bucksport HS​        11 AM 
 (Class C Only) 

 

Sat. Sept. 13​ Caribou Invitational​ ​ Caribou HS​    ​       12 Noon 
 

Fri. Sept. 19​​ Presque Isle Invitational​ ​ U.Maine, PI​       ​        4 PM 
 

Fri. Sept. 19​​ Reg. Sea. Meet​ ​ ​ GSA, Blue Hill​        4 PM 
 

Fri. Sept. 19​​ Reg. Sea. Meet​ ​ ​ Narraguagus HS​        4 PM 
 

Fri. Sept. 19​​ Reg. Sea. Meet​ ​ ​ Central HS​ ​        4 PM 
 

Sat. Sept. 20​ Reg. Sea. Meet​ ​ ​ Saxl Park, Bangor        11 AM 
 

Tues. Sept. 23​ Calais Invitational​ ​ ​ Calais HS​ ​        4 PM 
 

Tues. Sept. 23​ Houlton Invitational​ ​ Houlton HS​ ​        4 PM 
 

Fri. Sept. 26​​ Seacoast Invitational​ ​ Sumner HS​        ​        4 PM 
 

Sat. Sept. 27​ Sectional XC Invitational​​ Old Town HS​        1 PM 
 

Sat. Oct. 4​ ​ Festival of Champions​ ​ Troy Howard MS,      10:30 AM   
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Belfast 
 

Sat. Oct. 11​​ Pendales​ ​ ​ ​ Hermon HS​​       12 Noon 
 

Sat. Oct. 11​​ Red Riot Challenge Inv.​ ​ Orono HS​ ​       12 Noon 
​ ​ ​  (Class C Only) 
 

Sat. Oct. 18​​ PVC XC Championships​​ Saxl Park, Bangor​      12 Noon 
 

Sat. Oct. 25​​ Northern Maine XC Regional ​ Troy Howard MS, Belfast 
​ ​         Class A Girls 11:00, Boys 11:40 / Class B Girls 12:20, Boys 1:00 

        Class C Girls 1:40, Boys 2:20 
 

Sat. Nov. 1​​ State XC Championships ​ Cony HS, Augusta​        
​ ​         Class A Girls 11:00, Boys 11:40 / Class B Girls 12:20, Boys 1:00 

        Class C Girls 1:40, Boys 2:20 
 

Sat. Nov. 8 ​ ​ New England XC Championships​ Thetford Acad.,​ TBA 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thetford, VT 
 
Race Order – Girls, followed by Boys  
 


